
Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0739-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0739-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=94.00 mm x 120.10 mm        Stitch No.=17869       ChangeColor No.=20       Trim No.=16       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Emerald.5514) Th.2(Pooh.9109) Th.3(Green Ice.9018) Th.4(Pooh.9109) Th.5(Pastel Green.5855) Th.6(Moss.5578) Th.7(Kiwi Green.9107) Th.8(Spruce.5579)

Th.9(Pastel Green.5855) Th.10(Cloud.5783) Th.11(Carbondale.9128) Th.12(Cloud.5783) Th.13(Metal.5707) Th.14(Cloud.5783) Th.15(Spruce.5579) Th.16(Metal.5707)

Th.17(Pastel Green.5855)Th.18(Cloud.5783) Th.19(Pooh.9109) Th.20(Temple Gold.9165)Th.21(Pastel Green.5855)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Emerald.5514 0.47
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pooh.9109 0.91
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 0.43
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pooh.9109 0.12
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 1.88
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Moss.5578 1.86
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kiwi Green.9107 2.35
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 1.57
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 0.10
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cloud.5783 12.16
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Carbondale.9128 3.10
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cloud.5783 3.83
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 2.29
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cloud.5783 1.81
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Spruce.5579 1.48
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 1.14
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 0.49
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cloud.5783 0.04
19. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pooh.9109 5.85
20. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Temple Gold.9165 0.83
21. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 0.10
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0740-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0740-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=116.70 mm x 119.90 mm        Stitch No.=19221       ChangeColor No.=12       Trim No.=25       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Coronation Gold.9014)Th.2(Pastel Green.5855) Th.3(Delano Gray.9112) Th.4(Metal.5707) Th.5(Teal.5609) Th.6(Green Dust.5757) Th.7(Green Oak.5619) Th.8(Yellow.5513)

Th.9(Coronation Gold.9014)Th.10(Castlewalk Green.9155)Th.11(Yellow.5513) Th.12(Castlewalk Green.9155)Th.13(Coronation Gold.9014)

ZOOM 86%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Coronation Gold.9014 0.57
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 0.23
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Delano Gray.9112 17.24
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 0.14
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Teal.5609 2.82
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 3.74
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Oak.5619 4.16
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 6.43
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Coronation Gold.9014 3.48
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Castlewalk Green.9155 0.07
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow.5513 2.26
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Castlewalk Green.9155 0.54
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Coronation Gold.9014 0.38
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0741-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0741-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=107.70 mm x 106.70 mm        Stitch No.=17648       ChangeColor No.=14       Trim No.=34       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Aged Charcoal.5865)Th.2(Moss.5578) Th.3(Millennium.9096) Th.4(Basket Beige.9126) Th.5(Aged Charcoal.5865)Th.6(Conner Green.9092)Th.7(Deep Green.5584) Th.8(Conner Green.9092)

Th.9(Pink Pompas.9025) Th.10(Comfort Pink.9077)Th.11(Honey.5547) Th.12(Green Dust.5757) Th.13(Meadow.5526) Th.14(Castlewalk Green.9155)Th.15(Isle Green.5612)

ZOOM 94%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Aged Charcoal.5865 1.21
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Moss.5578 1.12
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Millennium.9096 9.52
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Basket Beige.9126 0.86
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Aged Charcoal.5865 0.30
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Conner Green.9092 5.48
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Green.5584 3.96
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Conner Green.9092 1.74
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Pompas.9025 4.53
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 3.60
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Honey.5547 1.70
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 1.76
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Meadow.5526 2.04
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Castlewalk Green.9155 0.67
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Isle Green.5612 0.21
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0742-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0742-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=121.10 mm x 113.70 mm        Stitch No.=15527       ChangeColor No.=17       Trim No.=53       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Bonaire Green.9152)Th.2(Dark Green.5508) Th.3(Conner Green.9092)Th.4(Pink Pompas.9025) Th.5(Comfort Pink.9077) Th.6(Happy Trail.9087) Th.7(Decorator Tan.9135)Th.8(Happy Trail.9087)

Th.9(Decorator Tan.9135)Th.10(Happy Trail.9087) Th.11(Basket Beige.9126)Th.12(Decorator Tan.9135)Th.13(Basket Beige.9126)Th.14(Happy Trail.9087) Th.15(Basket Beige.9126)Th.16(Happy Trail.9087)

Th.17(Decorator Tan.9135)Th.18(Basket Beige.9126)

ZOOM 83%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Bonaire Green.9152 3.14
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Green.5508 4.04
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Conner Green.9092 0.97
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Pompas.9025 3.15
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 0.90
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 0.40
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 2.77
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 0.09
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 1.91
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 11.07
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Basket Beige.9126 1.21
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 1.63
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Basket Beige.9126 0.79
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 3.27
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Basket Beige.9126 1.27
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Happy Trail.9087 0.26
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Decorator Tan.9135 1.86
18. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Basket Beige.9126 0.24
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0743-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0743-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=88.70 mm x 120.80 mm        Stitch No.=15870       ChangeColor No.=15       Trim No.=23       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(TH Green.5907) Th.2(Willow.5521) Th.3(Glendale.9153) Th.4(Metal.5707) Th.5(Millennium.9096) Th.6(Saturn Gray.5785) Th.7(Millennium.9096) Th.8(Metal.5707)

Th.9(TH Green.5907) Th.10(Cindy Purple.9088)Th.11(Arden Lavender.9067)Th.12(Poker Primrose.9011)Th.13(Popular Purple.9019)Th.14(Lemon Fluff.9003) Th.15(Cindy Purple.9088)Th.16(Special Green.5805)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Green.5907 5.03
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Willow.5521 1.39
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 1.93
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 0.56
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Millennium.9096 11.30
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Saturn Gray.5785 4.07
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Millennium.9096 0.37
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 2.90
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.TH Green.5907 1.66
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 1.74
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Arden Lavender.9067 0.95
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Poker Primrose.9011 0.96
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Popular Purple.9019 1.53
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Lemon Fluff.9003 0.69
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cindy Purple.9088 0.80
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Special Green.5805 0.14
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0744-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0744-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=93.60 mm x 121.20 mm        Stitch No.=14944       ChangeColor No.=16       Trim No.=37       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Kelly.5540) Th.2(Light Kelly.7710) Th.3(Kelly.5540) Th.4(Deep Green.5584) Th.5(Terry Tan.9131) Th.6(Tan.5573) Th.7(Terry Tan.9131) Th.8(Carbondale.9128)

Th.9(Ivory.5635) Th.10(Light Cocoa.5778) Th.11(Rose Cerise.5544) Th.12(Ginger.5633) Th.13(Rose Cerise.5544) Th.14(Black Eyed Susie.5861)Th.15(Comfort Pink.9077)Th.16(Green Dust.5757)

Th.17(K.A. Bronze.5780)

ZOOM 100%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540 2.97
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Kelly.7710 4.02
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540 0.79
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Deep Green.5584 0.46
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terry Tan.9131 0.91
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Tan.5573 16.64
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Terry Tan.9131 1.21
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Carbondale.9128 0.53
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ivory.5635 0.41
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Cocoa.5778 1.32
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Cerise.5544 1.46
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ginger.5633 0.11
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rose Cerise.5544 4.87
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Black Eyed Susie.5861 0.39
15. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Comfort Pink.9077 0.17
16. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 0.11
17. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.K.A. Bronze.5780 0.36
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0745-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0745-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=120.90 mm x 114.10 mm        Stitch No.=19344       ChangeColor No.=12       Trim No.=28       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(French Toast.9086) Th.2(Coal Hill.9163) Th.3(Kelly.5540) Th.4(Ivory.5635) Th.5(Pistachio.5550) Th.6(Pastel Green.5855) Th.7(Glendale.9153) Th.8(Pastel Green.5855)

Th.9(Kelly.5540) Th.10(Glendale.9153) Th.11(French Toast.9086)Th.12(Chrome.5839) Th.13(Dark Texas Orange.5769)

ZOOM 83%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.French Toast.9086 12.62
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Coal Hill.9163 10.66
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540 2.30
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Ivory.5635 1.73
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pistachio.5550 2.60
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 0.36
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 2.46
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pastel Green.5855 0.16
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Kelly.5540 2.15
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glendale.9153 0.25
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.French Toast.9086 1.07
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Chrome.5839 7.16
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 1.04
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0746-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0746-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=119.70 mm x 114.90 mm        Stitch No.=16348       ChangeColor No.=10       Trim No.=21       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Metal.5707) Th.2(Millennium.9096) Th.3(Metal.5707) Th.4(Millennium.9096) Th.5(Irish Green.5812) Th.6(Peapod.5756) Th.7(Green Dust.5757) Th.8(Pillow Blue.9059)

Th.9(Yellow Mist.5709) Th.10(Mustard.5631) Th.11(Glow.5534)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 1.94
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Millennium.9096 13.81
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 6.10
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Millennium.9096 0.37
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Irish Green.5812 3.74
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Peapod.5756 4.58
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Dust.5757 2.64
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pillow Blue.9059 2.43
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Yellow Mist.5709 0.80
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Mustard.5631 0.52
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Glow.5534 2.17
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0747.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0747 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=120.80 mm x 116.80 mm        Stitch No.=21941       ChangeColor No.=13       Trim No.=27       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Rattan.5774) Th.2(Cocoa Mulch.5788) Th.3(Beige.5524) Th.4(Conner Green.9092)Th.5(Dark Green.5508) Th.6(Green Ice.9018) Th.7(Rockport Blue.5836)Th.8(Misty.5608)

Th.9(Herbal Blue.9103) Th.10(Light Blue.5522) Th.11(Misty.5608) Th.12(Herbal Blue.9103) Th.13(Light Blue.5522) Th.14(Dark Texas Orange.5769)

ZOOM 84%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rattan.5774 16.34
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Cocoa Mulch.5788 0.99
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Beige.5524 4.74
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Conner Green.9092 10.83
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Green.5508 1.46
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Green Ice.9018 1.71
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rockport Blue.5836 2.35
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Misty.5608 4.46
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Herbal Blue.9103 2.87
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Blue.5522 4.11
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Misty.5608 0.72
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Herbal Blue.9103 0.35
13. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Light Blue.5522 0.23
14. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Texas Orange.5769 3.13
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Watering Cans Author Name: Florence
Design File: atwflc0748-5x7.gen

Print At: 2018-8-18

Design Name: atwflc0748-5x7 Customer Name: Machine Set: Default
Size=108.60 mm x 120.80 mm        Stitch No.=14887       ChangeColor No.=11       Trim No.=21       

Design Note:

Color Sequence:
Th.1(Rockport Blue.5836)Th.2(Metal.5707) Th.3(Conner Green.9092)Th.4(Dark Green.5508) Th.5(Conner Green.9092)Th.6(Dark Green.5508) Th.7(Rockport Blue.5836)Th.8(Metal.5707)

Th.9(Slate Blue.5575) Th.10(Rockport Blue.5836)Th.11(Pink Pompas.9025)Th.12(Visor Gold.5698)

ZOOM 93%No. Thread Length(m)
1. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rockport Blue.5836 0.45
2. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 0.07
3. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Conner Green.9092 0.76
4. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Green.5508 2.54
5. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Conner Green.9092 3.56
6. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Dark Green.5508 0.33
7. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rockport Blue.5836 17.08
8. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Metal.5707 1.73
9. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Slate Blue.5575 0.14
10. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Rockport Blue.5836 3.53
11. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Pink Pompas.9025 5.08
12. Robison Anton Super Brite Poly.Visor Gold.5698 0.83
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